
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2nd Floor, 19 Girton Road, Parktown, 2193. Johannesburg, South Africa. Private Bag 211, Saxonwold, 2132 
Telephone: +27 (0)11 484 4786    Fax: +27 (0)11 484 5786 

Directors: AF Patel  F Patel* 
Registrations: Crescent Lifestyle 2006/029983/07 Crescent Mobile 2005/042210/07 

*Botswana 

6th of September 2010 
 
 
All praise and gratitude is due to Allah alone and it is only with His mercy 
and blessings that we are fortunate to have been blessed with a month 
such as Ramadhaan, and with the wealth of Imaan.  
Alhamdulillah, it is in this spirit and time of benevolence, that it gives us 
great pleasure to inform you, our loyal members that Crescent Lifestyle 
has made disbursements of Lillah to the amount of R527 142.00 to our 
various affiliated beneficiaries of whom you have chosen. 
 
Crescent Lifestyle has not only been the front runner in establishing a 
platform that provides a product that adds value to the lives of the Muslim 
community, but also has a very strong social element which is focused 
and geared towards the upliftment of our people.  We thank the Almighty 
that in spite of adversity and obstacles, we were able to meet and fulfil all 
our commitments and obligations and have paid out an excess of  
R1 000 000.00 to date. 
 
This is an initiative that benefits Charities, Schools and Masaajid through 
your continued support and in promoting Crescent Lifestyle you will 
enable higher payouts for the future. 
 
The following pages have the amounts which our affiliated beneficiaries 
have received on behalf of you. 
 
 
If you have any queries do not hesitate to contact us: 
Tel: 0861444786 
Email: info@crescentmobile.net. 
 
 
 
 
Jazakallahu Khairan 
 
 
 
Sincerely yours, 
 
 
 
 
 
Al-Firnas Patel 
Director 
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Beneficiary Code Top 10 Beneficiaries % Apportionment Amount 
CHA00021 Baitul Ilm Orq 14.61% 76 568.91 
CHA00002 Gift Of The Givers 8.57% 44 911.66 
CHA00003 Ikageng -Orphans with HIV 8.39% 43 952.06 
CHA00019 Sultan Bahu Centre 7.96% 41 698.93 
CHA00004 Hospice Witwatersrand 7.39% 38 729.36 
CHA00001 Al-Imdaad Foundation 6.93% 36 317.99 
CHA00025 Ennerdale Muslim Association 3.09% 16 191.73 
SCH00006 Bosmont Muslim School 2.93% 15 347.55 
CHA00013 Crescent Haven Welfare Society 2.77% 14 516.91 
CHA00014 Siyafunda Trust 2.15% 11 270.20 
N/A Other 35.20% 187 636.71 

  
100.00% 527 142.00 

Our Top 10 Beneficiaries are: 

To date, Crescent Lifestyle with the help of our 
members have donated over R1 000 000.00 to charity! 
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Beneficiary Code Charity Amounts 
CHA00021 Baitul Ilm Orq 76 568.91 
CHA00002 Gift Of The Givers 44 911.66 
CHA00003 Ikageng -Orphans with HIV 43 952.06 
CHA00019 Sultan Bahu Centre 41 698.93 
CHA00004 Hospice Witwatersrand 38 729.36 
CHA00001 Al-Imdaad Foundation 36 317.99 
CHA00025 Ennerdale Muslim Association 16 191.73 
CHA00013 Crescent Haven Welfare Society 14 516.91 
CHA00014 Siyafunda Trust 11 270.20 
CHA00022 Al-Aqsa Foundation of South Africa 9 916.62 
CHA00007 Radio Islam 9 209.30 
CHA00008 South African National Zakah Fund 8 418.65 
CHA00005 Muslim Aids Program (Cape Town) 7 935.66 
CHA00041 Al Quds Foundation S.A. 6 646.04 
CHA00029 Miftahul Uloom Islamic School 6 207.32 
CHA00006 Vaal Muslim womens Forum 5 801.86 
CHA00026 Saaberie Chisty Society- Islamic Centre 5 368.25 
CHA00016 Muslim Aids Programme (JHB) 5 006.77 
CHA00024 Eldorado Park Muslim Council 4 602.09 
CHA00017 Islamic Careline 4 352.67 
CHA00027 Benoni Muslim Jamaat 4 149.30 
CHA00018 Lenasia Muslim Association 3 901.16 
CHA00032 Bosmont Mosque and Islamic Centre 3 741.28 
CHA00023 Madressa Zia Ul Badr 3 459.88 
CHA00030 Al Ansaar Foundation 2 260.11 
CHA00031 Darul Uloom Bosmont 1 657.67 
CHA00020 South African National Halaal Authority 1 628.25 
CHA00010 Al Qaasim Islamic Centre T/A Dawa Relief 1 557.64 
CHA00009 Awqaf SA 1 480.50 
CHA00066 Al Hudaar Foundation 1 451.74 
CHA00060 Muslim Hands 1 282.91 
CHA00015 Room 13 1 096.16 
CHA00056 Mustadafin Foundation 986.16 
CHA00028 Lenasia South Muslim Association 827.56 
CHA00042 Al Tawheed Centre 619.07 
CHA00053 Boland Islamic Council 562.79 
CHA00059 Miftaagul Islam Welfare 515.46 
CHA00052 Discover Islam Centre 483.49 
CHA00033 Lakefield Muslim Jamaat 448.95 
CHA00047 Nigel Muslim Jamaat 315.93 
CHA00034 Africa Muslims Agency 314.65 
CHA00045 Fordsburg Muslim Youth Organisation 291.63 
CHA00057 Tefelsig United Aids Project 290.35 
CHA00046 Central Islamic Trust 263.49 
CHA00061 Bela Bela Islamic Center 237.91 
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continued... 
Beneficiary Code Charity Amounts 

CHA00063 Nylstroom Muslim Welfare 232.79 
CHA00038 Horseshoe Muslim Jamaat 223.84 
CHA00037 Klipspruit Muslim Council 207.21 
CHA00043 Darul Fadheelah 205.93 
CHA00039 Mondeor Muslim Jamaat 191.86 
CHA00062 Sabalalisa Iqiniso Da'wah Academy 179.07 
CHA00044 Lydenburg Muslim Community 156.05 
CHA00036 Brits Muslim Jamaat 148.37 
CHA00040 Sham ul Islam 145.81 
CHA00058 Miftaagul Islam Madressah 145.81 
CHA00064 Beitul Aman Old Age Home 103.60 
CHA00035 Kensington Muslim Jamaat 101.05 
CHA00048 Strand Moslem Council 100.00 
CHA00054 HRW Islamic Institute 100.00 
CHA00055 Heidelberg Muslim Jamaat 100.00 
CHA00065 Baitul Banaat 100.00 
CHA00067 Madrasah Muaz Bin Jabal 100.00 
CHA00068 Bethal Muslim Jamaat 100.00 
CHA00069 Koster Muslim Institute 100.00 
CHA00070 Western Educational Trust (ZST Jamaat) 100.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beneficiary Code School Amounts 
SCH00006 Bosmont Muslim School 15 347.55 
SCH00009 Eldorado Park Muslim School 5 226.28 
SCH00004 Nurul Islam Nursery and Pre School 4 541.97 
SCH00005 Benoni Muslim School 3 082.56 
SCH00002 Roshnee Islamic School 2 985.35 
SCH00007 Darul Uloom Pretoria 2 779.42 
SCH00003 Lenasia Muslim School 1 748.49 
SCH00010 Darul Ihsaan Islamic Institute 946.51 
SCH00008 Madrasah Ihyaa- Id- Deen 213.60 
SCH00011 Madressah Arabia Islamia 182.91 
SCH00012 Madrasah Dawatul Haq 100.00 
SCH00013 Middelburg Muslim School 100.00 
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Beneficiary Code Masjid Amounts 
MOS00095 Darul Uloom Zakariyya 7 385.34 
MOS00091 Green Masjid 3 660.70 
MOS00009 Masjidun Noor 3 320.46 
MOS00093 Eldoradopark Jumah Masjid 3 044.18 
MOS00068 Maraisburg Jumma Masjid 2 845.93 
MOS00008 Masjidul Khair 2 249.88 
MOS00020 Masjid-E-Noor 2 182.09 
MOS00018 Banglawali Musjid 1 875.12 
MOS00027 Masjid Sayyidina Hamza 1 806.05 
MOS00064 Mayfair Jumma Masjid and Madressa Institute 1 747.21 
MOS00017 Masjid-E-siddique 1 684.53 
MOS00026 Masjid Omar Farooq 1 651.28 
MOS00019 Masjid-E-Bilal 1 630.81 
MOS00022 Masjid-E-Saaliheen 1 478.60 
MOS00021 Rainbow Valley Mosque 1 386.51 
MOS00030 Jamaat-Ul-Muslimeen 1 229.19 
MOS00101 Anwaarul Islam 1 092.32 
MOS00042 Masjid Ashraf 1 045.00 
MOS00092 Masjid Sayyidina Ghause-e-Azam 1 018.14 
MOS00067 Masjid Imdaadiyya 991.28 
MOS00049 Ennerdale Jami Masjid 990.00 
MOS00054 Edenpark Muslim Jamaat 978.49 
MOS00055 Jable Nur Trust 716.28 
MOS00016 Masjid-E-Sulaimaniyah 633.14 
MOS00051 Nur-Ul-Islam 503.95 
MOS00165 Masjidus Saabireen 433.60 
MOS00077 Jaame Musjid 349.19 
MOS00028 Masjid Sheikh Zakariyya 326.16 
MOS00024 Jaamia Masjid 296.74 
MOS00010 Masjid Uthman 268.60 
MOS00036 Saaberie Masjid 241.74 
MOS00041 Babus Salaam Masjid 213.60 
MOS00115 Muaz Bin Jabal Masjid 213.60 
MOS00076 Musjid-un-Noor 196.98 
MOS00043 Other JHB - TBA 182.91 
MOS00039 Masjid Rahma 172.67 
MOS00052 Madrasah Quwwatul Islam 170.12 
MOS00046 Other Benoni - TBA 163.72 
MOS00071 Bosmont Jumah Masjid 156.05 
MOS00202 Masjid As Salfiyah 144.53 
MOS00061 EvansPark Masjid 110.00 
MOS00089 Masjid Omar Farooq (Mc Kenzie Park) 108.72 
MOS00184 Azaadville Jaamia Masjid 102.33 
MOS00136 Masjid Ul Ansaar 101.05 
MOS00023 Masjidul Khair 100.00 
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continued... 
Beneficiary Code Masjid Amounts 

MOS00029 Masjidus Salaam 100.00 
MOS00037 Houghton Musallah 100.00 
MOS00045 Other Pretoria - TBA 100.00 
MOS00056 Other Cape Town - TBA 100.00 
MOS00057 Masjid-Al-Noor 100.00 
MOS00058 Marlboro Jummah Masjid 100.00 
MOS00059 Masjid-E-Falaah 100.00 
MOS00065 Hamidia Masjid 100.00 
MOS00066 Masjid Zia-Ul-Badr 100.00 
MOS00070 Northcliff Jamaat Khaana 100.00 
MOS00074 Masjid Bilaal 100.00 
MOS00079 Saaberie 100.00 
MOS00094 Masjid E Taqwa 100.00 
MOS00096 Masjid Ishmail Klipspruit West 100.00 
MOS00099 Sultan Bahu Jummah Masjid 100.00 
MOS00104 Masjid- Us- Salmaan 100.00 
MOS00105 Masjid Uthmaan Gani 100.00 
MOS00110 Masjid Abubakr 100.00 
MOS00111 Masjid Muqeemus Salaah 100.00 
MOS00123 Masjidul Taalimul Islam 100.00 
MOS00126 Westbury Masjid 100.00 
MOS00129 Masjid Bilaal 100.00 
MOS00134 Newclare Juma Masjid & Educational Institute 100.00 
MOS00142 Jamia Razvia Masjid 100.00 
MOS00157 Khalid Bin Waleed Jamia Masjid 100.00 
MOS00183 Heidelberg Town Masjid 100.00 
MOS00188 Masjid E Taqwa 100.00 
MOS00206 Masjid Un Noor 100.00 
MOS00209 Nelspruit Masjid- Valencia Park 100.00 
MOS00218 Masjidus Salaam 100.00 
MOS00233 Kinross Jaame Masjid 100.00 
MOS00238 Standerton Town Masjid 100.00 
MOS00241 Witbank Town Musallah 100.00 
MOS00242 Asiatic Bazaar Musallah 100.00 
MOS00244 Masjid ut Taqwa 100.00 
MOS00245 Springs Jaame Masjid 100.00 
MOS00246 Leslie Jumma Masjid 100.00 
MOS00247 Al Tauhid Delmas Jamia Masjid 100.00 
MOS00248 Al Hudaar Jamaat Khana 100.00 
MOS00261 Volksrust Masjid 100.00 
MOS00291 Ansaarul Islam (Potchefstroom Town Masjid) 100.00 
MOS00297 Koster Masjid 100.00 
MOS00299 Masjid Tauheed 100.00 
MOS00301 Zeerust Masjid 100.00 

 


